
 Local Resources 
To Help Start & Grow Your Business

Oklahoma District Office 

301 NW 6th Street, Suite 116 
Oklahoma City, OK 73102 
Phone: 405/609-8000 
www.sba.gov/ok 
twitter.com/SBA_Oklahoma  

District Director 
Dottie Overal 
405-609-8011
dorothy.overal@sba.gov

Deputy District Director 
John D. Veal Jr. 
405-609-8020
john.veal@sba.gov

Public Affairs Specialist/ 
Veterans Business Development 
Larry Weatherford 
405-609-8012
larry.weatherford@sba.gov

Business Opportunity Specialists 
Stephanie Farris 
405-609-8010
stephanie.farris@sba.gov

Kim Herlihy 
405-609-8027
Kimberly.Herlihy@sba.gov

Economic Development Specialists 
Cindi Carter 
405-609-8018
cindi.Carter@sba.gov

Pam Walker 
405-609-8013
pam.walker@sba.gov

Lender Relations Specialists 
Dustin Allen 
405-609-8017
dustin.allen@sba.gov

Brenda Chavira 
405-609-8022
brenda.chavira-gomez@sba.gov

Procurement Center Representative/ 
Commercial Market Representative 
Tere Shook 
405-609-8026
teresa.shook@sba.gov

Contracting Inquiries, to include 8(a) offer letters, should be sent to OKofferletters@sba.gov

Your Local SBA: Oklahoma District Office 

301 NW 6th Street, Suite 116, Oklahoma City, OK, 73102 
Telephone: 405-609-8000 Fax: 405-609-8990 Web: www.sba.gov/OK 

All SBA programs and services are provided on a nondiscriminatory basis. 2/20 
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